
Platz Name Wurf 1-30 Wurf 31-60 Gesamt

1 37 Tratinek Siegfried 186 189 375
2 36 Virag Peter 181 175 356
3 39 Zimmermann Johann 178 175 353
4 17 Lesky Werner 172 177 349
4 33 Peschl Stefan 165 184 349
6 16 Vonbank Werner 165 183 348
7 32 Taudes Thomas 158 161 319
8 34 Künz Wolfgang 157 148 305
9 18 Pröckl Thomas 141 156 297
10 40 Nagele Bernhard 140 154 294
11 20 Müller Christoph 140 146 286
12 35 Allmer Sophie 129 149 278
13 13 Ganahl Florian 141 131 272
14 24 Herunter Walter 144 127 271
15 27 Lamprecht Mark 131 136 267
16 38 Sudrow Heiko 122 143 265
17 28 Saleh Martha 121 137 258
18 23 Ronacher Markus 132 122 254
19 25 Nicolussi Markus 112 138 250
20 14 Lindner Heinz 139 110 249
21 29 Markovic Mirjana 123 124 247
22 26 Tagwerker Daniel 139 101 240
23 31 Huber Christian 122 117 239
24 15 Zugg Vincent 95 134 229
25 22 Düngler Siegfried 115 113 228
26 30 Czaja Christina 97 87 184
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26 7362 283

18 Pröckl Thomas 297

Chaos³ 20 Müller Christoph 286
31 Huber Christian 239
34 Künz Wolfgang 305

Die Drei 35 Allmer Sophie 278
36 Virag Peter 356
25 Nicolussi Markus 250

Fuhrmänner 26 Tagwerker Daniel 240
27 Lamprecht Mark 267
22 Düngler Siegfried 228

Alle Drei 23 Ronacher Markus 254
24 Herunter Walter 271
13 Ganahl Florian 272

Ausbildner 14 Lindner Heinz 249
15 Zugg Vincent 229
32 Taudes Thomas 319

Bandkegler 37 Tratinek Siegfried 375
38 Sudrow Heiko 265
28 Saleh Martha 258

Dreamteam 29 Markovic Mirjana 247
30 Czaja Christina 184
17 Lesky Werner 349

Profi Chaos 16 Vonbank Werner 348
33 Peschl Stefan 349
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